
03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
  ()

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03901297 LAJEUNE JACQUELINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

00104355 TRIQUET SERGE (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
  () P - G

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906703 GUERIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

00101897 NABOT JEAN-CLAUDE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02507462 VOELKLIN PIERRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

02121302 CHAMPION JOËL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03903162 DAN NELLO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907446 LOUREIRO ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P
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03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906703 GUERIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
  ()

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
  ()

03903162 DAN NELLO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907446 LOUREIRO ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

00104355 TRIQUET SERGE (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 8

00104355 TRIQUET SERGE (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

0 - 0

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
  ()

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
  ()

13 - 2

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

10 - 13

1/2 Finale 

  ()
  ()
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

0 - 0

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902913 COLIN LYDIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03903586 ISEPPI BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907196 RIGOULET JEAN-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901542 BAUDROT RAYMOND (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




